DAY

12/07/17

12/09/17

12/12/17

12/13/17

12/14/17

12/15/17

12/16/17

12/18/17

12/19/17

12/20/17

12/21/17

AWAY
Agawam

South Hadley
Ludlow

Mt Everett
Longmeadow
Drury

West Springfield

Drury
Westfield
St Mary's

Agawam
Chicopee
South Hadley
Belchertown
Longmeadow

Chicopee Comp
Minnechaug

Longmeadow
Mt Everett

Amherst

East Longmeadow
Easthampton
Shepaug
Chicopee

South Hadley
Drury

Westfield

Agawam

Chicopee
Chicopee Comp
Greenfield
Ludlow
Amherst

East Longmeadow

Chicopee Comp
Westfield

HOME
East Longmeadow

Chicopee Comp
Easthampton
Greenfield
Minnechaug
Belchertown
Agawam

Chicopee Comp
East Longmeadow
Mt Everett

Auburn

Ambherst
Wahconah
Easthampton
Groton-Dunstable

Ludlow
West Springfield

Westfield
Belchertown

West Springfield
Blue Hills
Ludlow

Mt Everett
Chicopee Comp
Greenfield
St.Mary's

Oliver Ames
Auburn

South Hadley
Minnechaug
Gardner
Wahconah
Easthampton

Auburn

Belchertown
West Springfield

LOCATION/RINK
Olympia

Fitzpatrick
Williston
Greenfield
Olympia
Mullins
Olympia

Fitzpatrick
Olympia
Berkshire School

Horgan Rink

Orr

Pittsfield Boys Club
Williston

Groton School

Olympia
Olympia

Mass Mutual Ctr
Mullins

Olympia

Blue Hills

Olympia

Berkshire School
Fitzpatrick
Greenfield

Amelia

Asaif Arena Brockton
Horgan Rink

Fitzpatrick

Olympia

Gardner

Pittsfield Boys Club
Williston

Horgan Arena

Mullins
Olympia

TIME
6:30 p.m.

4:00 p'm.
5:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.
8:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

5:30 p.m.
6:10 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

6:30 p.m.
8:30 p.m.

4:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

12:30 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
TBD

TBD

6:10 p.m.
8:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

4:00 p'm.
8:30 p.m.

DAY
Thursday

Saturday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday



12/22/17

12/23/17

12/26/17

12/27/17

12/28/17

12/30/17

01/03/18

01/04/18

01/05/18

Mt Everett

Wachusett
Wahconah

Drury

Agawam

Oakmont
Easthampton
South Hadley
East Longmeadow
Westfield

Wahconah
East Longmeadow
Greenfield

Minnechaug
Drury
Belchertown
Chicopee
Chicopee Comp
West Springfield
Westfield

Lincoln-Sudbury
Amherst
Chicopee
Chicopee
Minnechaug
Westfield

West Springfield

Minnechaug
Westboro
Longmeadow
Ludlow
Oakmont
Greenfield
Chicopee

West Springfield

South Hadley
Chicopee Comp
Mt Everett
Greenfield

East Longmeadow
Enfield

Minnechaug

Drury

Newtown

Longmeadow
Assabet
Greenfield
Grafton

West Springfield
St Mary.s
Belchertown
Hopkinton
Minnechaug

St Mary.s
Agawam
Mt Everett

Newtown

Olympia
Navin Rink
Greenfield
Buffone Rink
Olympia
Amelia
Mullins

TBD
Olympia

Amelia
Olympia
Berkshire School

Grafton Tournament Buffone Rink

Easthampton
St Mary's

Williston
Amelia

Chicopee Tournamel Smead
Chicopee Tournamel Smead
Chicopee Tournamel Smead
Gloucester Tournam: Gloucester

Longmeadow
Ludlow

Olympia
Olympia

Chicopee Tournamel Smead
Chicopee Tournamel Smead
Grafton Tournament Buffone Rink
Gloucester Tournam: Gloucester
Chicopee Tournamel Smead

East Longmeadow Olympia

Agawam

N. Middlesex
Grafton
Belchertown
St Mary's
Drury
Auburn

Amherst
Wahconah
Drury
Easthampton
Westfield
Chicopee

Agawam

Belchertown

Olympia

Wallace Civic Center
Grafton

Mullins

Amelia

North Adams

Horgan Rink

Orr

Pittsfield Boys Club
Veterans

Williston

Amelia

Smead

Olympia

Mullins

7:00 p.m.

3:40 p.m.
4:00 p'm.
5:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:40 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
TBD

7:40 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
8:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
4:30 or 6:30
4:30 or 6:30
4:30 or 6:30
TBD

6:30 p.m.
8:30 p.m.
5:30 or 7:30
5:30 or 7:30
TBD

TBD

5:30 or 7:30

12:30 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

6:10 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

8:30 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

Friday

Saturday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Saturday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday



01/06/18

01/08/18

01/09/18

01/10/18

01/11/18

01/12/18

01/13/18

01/15/18

01/16/18

01/17/18

01/18/18

East Longmeadow
Amherst
Easthampton

Mt Everett
Hudson

Westfield
Chicopee
Longmeadow
South Hadley

Chicopee Comp
Easthagmpton

Tri-Town

Belchertown
Greenfield

Minnechaug

Drury
West Springfield

Mt Everett

Ludlow
Algonquin
Wahconah
Westfield
Fitchburg
St Mary's

Auburn

N. Middlesex
West Springfield
Greenfield

Amherst

Ludlow
Amherst
Chicopee Comp
Agawam

Greenfield

East Longmeadow
Wahconah

Oakmont
Greenfield
Belchertown

St Mary's

West Springfield
Wachusett
Wahconah
Auburn

Ludlow

Ambherst
Mt Everett

West Springfield

Chicopee
Wahconah

Westfield

South Hadley
East Longmeadow

Ambherst

Chicopee
Longmeadow
Chicopee Comp
Agawam
Greenfield
Drury

Minnechaug

East Longmeadow
Westfield
Chicopee

South Hadley
Mt Everett
Chicopee
Easthampton
Westfield
Drury

Longmeadow
Mt Everett

Cushing Academy
Greenfield

Mullins

Amelia

Olympia

North Star, Westboro
Pittsfield Boys Club
Horgan Rink
Olympia

Orr
Berkshire School

Olympia

Smead
Pittsfield Boys Club

Amelia

Fitzpatrick
Olympia

Orr

Smead
Olympia
Fitzpatrick
Olympia
Greenfield
Veterans

Olympia
Olympia
Amelia
Smead

Fitzpatrick
Berkshire School
Smead

Williston

Amelia

Veterans

Olympia
Berkshire School

12:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

8:30 p.m.

3:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
4:00 p'm.
4:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

10:00 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
12:00 p.m.
2:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

8:00 p.m.
7:45 p.m.

Saturday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday



01/19/18

01/20/18

01/22/18

01/23/18

01/24/18

01/25/18

01/26/18

01/27/18

01/30/18

01/31/18

02/01/18

02/02/18

Ludlow
Westfield
St Mary's

St Mary's
Chicopee Comp
Grafton
Assabet
Eastern Conn
Longmeadow

Drury
Greenfield

Belchertown
South Hadley
East Longmeadow

Agawam
Chicopee

Groton-Dunstable
Mt Everett

Minnechaug
Easthampton

St Mary's

Gardner
Belchertown
Wahconah

East Longmeadow

Amherst
Easthampton
Chicopee

Greenfield
Wahconah
Ludlow

Greenfield
Longmeadow
Ludlow
Agawam

Beverly

Chicopee Comp
Simsbury
Belchertown

South Hadley
Greenfield
Minnechaug
Wahconah

Mt Everett
West Springfield

Mt Everett
Ludlow

Wahconah
Easthampton
Farmington Valley

Longmeadow
Ludlow

Westfield
Shepaug

Longmeadow
Chicopee
Chicopee Comp
Greenfield
Ludlow
Amherst
Agawam

Chicopee Comp
West Springfield
Mt Everett

Fitchburg
Drury
St Mary's

Belchertown

East Longmeadow
Amherst
Minnechaug

Westfield

Fitzpatrick
Simsbury
Mullins

Fitzpatrick
Greenfield

Olympia

Pittsfield Boys Club
Berkshire School
Olympia

Berkshire School
Olympia

Pittsfield Boys Club
Williston
Avon Old Farms

Olympia
Olympia

Amelia
Shepaug

Olympia
Smead
Fitzpatrick
Greenfield
Olympia
Orr
Olympia

Fitzpatrick
Olympia
Berkshire School

Fitchburg
North Adams
Amelia

Mullins
Olympia
Orr
Olympia

6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

4:00 p'm.
5:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

8:00 p.m.
8:30 p.m.

6:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

6:30 p.m.
8:30 p.m.

6:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

12:30 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
4:00 p'm.
5:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.
8:30 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

5:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

4:00 p'm.
6:30 p.m.
8:20 p.m.
8:30 p.m.

Mullins Ctr Main Arena 3:30 p.m.

Friday

Saturday

Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday



02/03/18

02/06/18

02/07/18

02/08/18

02/09/18

02/10/18

02/13/18

02/14/18

02/15/18

02/16/18

02/17/18

02/19/18

Auburn

Mt Everett
Shrewsbury
Easthampton
Wahconah
West Springfield
Drury

Ludlow

West Springfield

Ambherst

St Mary's
Ludlow
Belchertown

South Hadley
East Longmeadow
Longmeadow

Marblehead

Amherst
Chicopee Comp
Westfield

St Mary's

St Peter Marian
Easthampton
Minnechaug

Wahconah
Ambherst

Easthampton

Belchertown
Ambherst
South Hadley

Agawam
Longmeadow

Ambherst

Mt Everett
Wahconah
Belchertown
Longmeadow
Westfield

Chicopee Comp
East Longmeadow

Agawam
Chicopee Comp
Longmeadow
Greenfield

South Hadley
Minnechaug
Amherst

East Longmeadow

Longmeadow

Wahconah
Easthampton
Drury

Mt Everett

Chicopee
Minnechaug
Agawam

Westfield

Belchertown

South Hadley
Algonquin
Greenfield

East Longmeadow
Wahconah
Oakmont

Chicopee
Minnechaug

Drury

Greenfield
East Longmeadow
Minnechaug

West Springfield
Shawsheen Tech

Minnechaug
South Hadley
Ludlow
Worcester
Billerica
Boston Latin

Chicopee
Marblehead

Olympia
Fitzpatrick
Olympia
Greenfield
Fitzpatrick
Olympia
Orr
Olympia

Olympia

Pittsfield Boys Club
Williston

North Adams
Berkshire School

Smead
Olympia
Olympia

Amelia

Mullins Ctr Main Arena

Fitzpatrick

North Star, Westboro

Greenfield

Olympia

Pittsfield Boys Club
Cushing Academy

Smead
Olympia

NorthAdams

Greenfield
Olympia
Olympia

Mass Mut Ctr
Billerica

Olympia
Fitzpatrick
Olympia
Buffone Rink
Billerica
Matthews Arena

Smead
Salem State

2:30 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
8:30 p.m.

8:30 p.m.

6:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
8:30 p.m.

5:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
8:30 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

7:30 p.m.
8:30 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m.

6:30 p.m.
8:30 p.m.

TBD
TBD

2:30 p.m.
4:00 p'm.
4:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.

TBD
TBD

2:30 p.m.

TBD

Saturday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Monday



02/20/18

02/21/18

02/22/18

Agawam

Ludlow
Chicopee
Belchertown
Mt Everett
Minnechaug

Westfield
East Longmeadow

Ludlow

South Hadley

St Mary's

Drury
Easthampton
Groton-Dunstable

Longmeadow
West Springfield

Olympia

Fitzpatrick
Amelia

North Adams
Williston
Groton School

Olympia
Olympia

8:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday



