DAY	AWAY	HOME	LOCATION/RINK	TIME	DAY
12/07/17	Agawam	East Longmeadow	Olympia	6:30 p.m.	Thursday
12/09/17	South Hadley Ludlow Mt Everett Longmeadow Drury West Springfield	Chicopee Comp Easthampton Greenfield Minnechaug Belchertown Agawam	Fitzpatrick Williston Greenfield Olympia Mullins Olympia	4:00 p'm. 5:00 p.m. 5:30 p.m. 6:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m. 8:00 p.m.	Saturday
12/12/17	Drury Westfield St Mary's	Chicopee Comp East Longmeadow Mt Everett	Fitzpatrick Olympia Berkshire School	6:00 p.m. 8:30 p.m. 7:00 p.m.	Tuesday
12/13/17	Agawam Chicopee South Hadley Belchertown Longmeadow	Auburn Amherst Wahconah Easthampton Groton-Dunstable	Horgan Rink Orr Pittsfield Boys Club Williston Groton School	5:30 p.m. 6:10 p.m. 6:30 p.m. 7:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m.	Wednesday
12/14/17	Chicopee Comp Minnechaug	Ludlow West Springfield	Olympia Olympia	6:30 p.m. 8:30 p.m.	Thursday
12/15/17	Longmeadow Mt Everett	Westfield Belchertown	Mass Mutual Ctr Mullins	4:00 p.m. 7:30 p.m.	Friday
12/16/17	Amherst East Longmeadow Easthampton Shepaug Chicopee South Hadley Drury Westfield Agawam	West Springfield Blue Hills Ludlow Mt Everett Chicopee Comp Greenfield St.Mary's Oliver Ames Auburn	Olympia Blue Hills Olympia Berkshire School Fitzpatrick Greenfield Amelia Asaif Arena Brockton Horgan Rink	12:30 p.m. 2:00 p.m. 2:30 p.m. 3:00 p.m. 4:00 p.m. 5:30 p.m. 6:00 p.m. TBD	Saturday
12/18/17	Chicopee	South Hadley	Fitzpatrick	6:10 p.m.	Monday
12/19/17	Chicopee Comp	Minnechaug	Olympia	8:30 p.m.	Tuesday
12/20/17	Greenfield Ludlow Amherst East Longmeadow	Gardner Wahconah Easthampton Auburn	Gardner Pittsfield Boys Club Williston Horgan Arena	6:00 p.m. 6:30 p.m. 7:00 p.m. 6:30 p.m.	Wednesday
12/21/17	Chicopee Comp Westfield	Belchertown West Springfield	Mullins Olympia	4:00 p'm. 8:30 p.m.	Thursday

12/22/17	Mt Everett	Newtown	Newtown	7:00 p.m.	Friday
12/23/17	Wachusett Wahconah Drury Agawam Oakmont Easthampton South Hadley East Longmeadow Westfield	Longmeadow Assabet Greenfield Grafton West Springfield St Mary.s Belchertown Hopkinton Minnechaug	Olympia Navin Rink Greenfield Buffone Rink Olympia Amelia Mullins TBD Olympia	3:40 p.m. 4:00 p'm. 5:30 p.m. 5:30 p.m. 5:40 p.m. 6:00 p.m. 6:00 p.m. TBD 7:40 p.m.	Saturday
12/26/17	Wahconah East Longmeadow Greenfield	St Mary.s Agawam Mt Everett	Amelia Olympia Berkshire School	7:00 p.m. 8:30 p.m. 7:00 p.m.	Tuesday
12/27/17	Minnechaug Drury Belchertown Chicopee Chicopee Comp West Springfield Westfield	Grafton Tournament Easthampton St Mary's Chicopee Tourname Chicopee Tourname Chicopee Tourname Gloucester Tourname	Williston Amelia I Smead I Smead I Smead	6:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m. 8:00 p.m. 4:30 or 6:30 4:30 or 6:30 4:30 or 6:30 TBD	Wednesday
12/28/17	Lincoln-Sudbury Amherst Chicopee Chicopee Minnechaug Westfield West Springfield	Longmeadow Ludlow Chicopee Tourname Chicopee Tourname Grafton Tournament Gloucester Tourname Chicopee Tourname	er Smead : Buffone Rink or Gloucester	6:30 p.m. 8:30 p.m. 5:30 or 7:30 5:30 or 7:30 TBD TBD 5:30 or 7:30	Thursday
12/30/17	Minnechaug Westboro Longmeadow Ludlow Oakmont Greenfield Chicopee West Springfield	East Longmeadow Agawam N. Middlesex Grafton Belchertown St Mary's Drury Auburn	Olympia Olympia Wallace Civic Center Grafton Mullins Amelia North Adams Horgan Rink	12:30 p.m. 2:30 p.m. 3:30 p.m. 5:30 p.m. 6:00 p.m. 6:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m.	Saturday
01/03/18	South Hadley Chicopee Comp Mt Everett Greenfield East Longmeadow Enfield	Amherst Wahconah Drury Easthampton Westfield Chicopee	Orr Pittsfield Boys Club Veterans Williston Amelia Smead	6:10 p.m. 6:30 p.m. 7:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m. 6:30 p.m.	Wednesday
01/04/18	Minnechaug	Agawam	Olympia	8:30 p.m.	Thursday
01/05/18	Drury	Belchertown	Mullins	7:30 p.m.	Friday

01/06/18	East Longmeadow Amherst Easthampton Mt Everett Hudson Westfield Chicopee Longmeadow South Hadley	Oakmont Greenfield Belchertown St Mary's West Springfield Wachusett Wahconah Auburn Ludlow	Cushing Academy Greenfield Mullins Amelia Olympia North Star, Westboro Pittsfield Boys Club Horgan Rink Olympia	12:00 p.m. 5:30 p.m. 6:00 p.m. 6:00 p.m. 6:00 p.m. 6:00 p.m. 6:30 p.m. 7:00 p.m.	Saturday
01/08/18	Chicopee Comp Easthaqmpton	Amherst Mt Everett	Orr Berkshire School	6:00 p.m. 8:00 p.m.	Monday
01/09/18	Tri-Town	West Springfield	Olympia	8:30 p.m.	Tuesday
01/10/18	Belchertown Greenfield	Chicopee Wahconah	Smead Pittsfield Boys Club	3:30 p.m. 6:30 p.m.	Wednesday
	Minnechaug	Westfield	Amelia	7:00 p.m.	
01/11/18	Drury West Springfield	South Hadley East Longmeadow	Fitzpatrick Olympia	5:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m.	Thursday
01/12/18	Mt Everett	Amherst	Orr	7:00 p.m.	Friday
01/13/18	Ludlow Algonquin Wahconah Westfield Fitchburg St Mary's	Chicopee Longmeadow Chicopee Comp Agawam Greenfield Drury	Smead Olympia Fitzpatrick Olympia Greenfield Veterans	2:00 p.m. 2:30 p.m. 4:00 p'm. 4:30 p.m. 5:30 p.m. 7:00 p.m.	Saturday
01/15/18	Auburn N. Middlesex West Springfield Greenfield	Minnechaug East Longmeadow Westfield Chicopee	Olympia Olympia Amelia Smead	10:00 a.m. 12:00 p.m. 12:00 p.m. 2:30 p.m.	Monday
	Amherst	South Hadley	Fitzpatrick	3:00 p.m.	
01/16/18	Ludlow	Mt Everett	Berkshire School	8:00 p.m.	Tuesday
01/17/18	Amherst Chicopee Comp Agawam Greenfield	Chicopee Easthampton Westfield Drury	Smead Williston Amelia Veterans	6:30 p.m. 7:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m.	Wednesday
01/18/18	East Longmeadow Wahconah	Longmeadow Mt Everett	Olympia Berkshire School	8:00 p.m. 7:45 p.m.	Thursday

01/19/18	Ludlow Westfield St Mary's	Chicopee Comp Simsbury Belchertown	Fitzpatrick Simsbury Mullins	6:00 p.m. 6:00 p.m. 7:30 p.m.	Friday
01/20/18	St Mary's Chicopee Comp Grafton Assabet Eastern Conn Longmeadow	South Hadley Greenfield Minnechaug Wahconah Mt Everett West Springfield	Fitzpatrick Greenfield Olympia Pittsfield Boys Club Berkshire School Olympia	4:00 p'm. 5:30 p.m. 6:00 p.m. 6:30 p.m. 7:00 p.m. 8:00 p.m.	Saturday
01/22/18	Drury	Mt Everett	Berkshire School	8:00 p.m.	Monday
01/23/18	Greenfield	Ludlow	Olympia	8:30 p.m.	Tuesday
01/24/18	Belchertown South Hadley East Longmeadow	Wahconah Easthampton Farmington Valley	Pittsfield Boys Club Williston Avon Old Farms	6:30 p.m. 7:00 p.m. 8:00 p.m.	Wednesday
01/25/18	Agawam Chicopee	Longmeadow Ludlow	Olympia Olympia	6:30 p.m. 8:30 p.m.	Thursday
01/26/18	Groton-Dunstable Mt Everett	Westfield Shepaug	Amelia Shepaug	6:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m.	Friday
01/27/18	Minnechaug Easthampton St Mary's Gardner Belchertown Wahconah East Longmeadow	Longmeadow Chicopee Chicopee Comp Greenfield Ludlow Amherst Agawam	Olympia Smead Fitzpatrick Greenfield Olympia Orr Olympia	12:30 p.m. 2:00 p.m. 4:00 p'm. 5:30 p.m. 6:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m. 8:00 p.m.	Saturday
01/30/18	Amherst Easthampton Chicopee	Chicopee Comp West Springfield Mt Everett	Fitzpatrick Olympia Berkshire School	6:00 p.m. 8:30 p.m. 8:00 p.m.	Tuesday
01/31/18	Greenfield Wahconah Ludlow	Fitchburg Drury St Mary's	Fitchburg North Adams Amelia	5:30 p.m. 7:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m.	Wednesday
02/01/18	Greenfield Longmeadow Ludlow Agawam	Belchertown East Longmeadow Amherst Minnechaug	Mullins Olympia Orr Olympia	4:00 p'm. 6:30 p.m. 8:20 p.m. 8:30 p.m.	Thursday
02/02/18	Beverly	Westfield	Mullins Ctr Main Arena	3:30 p.m.	Friday

02/03/18	Auburn Mt Everett Shrewsbury Easthampton Wahconah West Springfield Drury Ludlow	Agawam Chicopee Comp Longmeadow Greenfield South Hadley Minnechaug Amherst East Longmeadow	Olympia Fitzpatrick Olympia Greenfield Fitzpatrick Olympia Orr Olympia	2:30 p.m. 4:00 p.m. 4:30 p.m. 5:30 p.m. 6:00 p.m. 6:30 p.m. 7:00 p.m. 8:30 p.m.	Saturday
02/06/18	West Springfield	Longmeadow	Olympia	8:30 p.m.	Tuesday
02/07/18	Amherst St Mary's Ludlow Belchertown	Wahconah Easthampton Drury Mt Everett	Pittsfield Boys Club Williston North Adams Berkshire School	6:30 p.m. 7:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m. 8:30 p.m.	Wednesday
02/08/18	South Hadley East Longmeadow Longmeadow	Chicopee Minnechaug Agawam	Smead Olympia Olympia	5:30 p.m. 6:30 p.m. 8:30 p.m.	Thursday
02/09/18	Marblehead	Westfield	Amelia	6:00 p.m.	Friday
02/10/18	Amherst Chicopee Comp Westfield St Mary's St Peter Marian Easthampton Minnechaug	Belchertown South Hadley Algonquin Greenfield East Longmeadow Wahconah Oakmont	Mullins Ctr Main Arena Fitzpatrick North Star, Westboro Greenfield Olympia Pittsfield Boys Club Cushing Academy	2:00 p.m. 4:00 p.m. 4:00 p.m. 5:30 p.m. 6:00 p.m. 6:30 p.m. 8:00 p.m.	Saturday
02/13/18	Wahconah Amherst	Chicopee Minnechaug	Smead Olympia	7:30 p.m. 8:30 p.m.	Tuesday
02/14/18	Easthampton	Drury	NorthAdams	7:00 p.m.	Wednesday
02/15/18	Belchertown Amherst South Hadley	Greenfield East Longmeadow Minnechaug	Greenfield Olympia Olympia	4:30 p.m. 6:30 p.m. 8:30 p.m.	Thursday
02/16/18	Agawam Longmeadow	West Springfield Shawsheen Tech	Mass Mut Ctr Billerica	TBD TBD	Friday
02/17/18	Amherst Mt Everett Wahconah Belchertown Longmeadow Westfield	Minnechaug South Hadley Ludlow Worcester Billerica Boston Latin	Olympia Fitzpatrick Olympia Buffone Rink Billerica Matthews Arena	2:30 p.m. 4:00 p'm. 4:30 p.m. 5:30 p.m. TBD	Saturday
02/19/18	Chicopee Comp East Longmeadow	Chicopee Marblehead	Smead Salem State	2:30 p.m. TBD	Monday

02/20/18	Agawam	Ludlow	Olympia	8:30 p.m.	Tuesday
02/21/18	Ludlow Chicopee Belchertown Mt Everett Minnechaug	South Hadley St Mary's Drury Easthampton Groton-Dunstable	Fitzpatrick Amelia North Adams Williston Groton School	3:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m.	Wednesday
02/22/18	Westfield East Longmeadow	Longmeadow West Springfield	Olympia Olympia	6:00 p.m. 8:00 p.m.	Thursday